PO
LE
S PO
LES
709
   Luminaire Mounting Type
      AX Side - Single1
      BX Side - Double at 90°1

Prj.
Pole
Wt
(lbs)
ft m 70
MPH
80
MPH
90
MPH
100
MPH
Group 1
RSS-08-30-1-XX-XX 8 2.44 3 8.5 - - 5.2 .119 - 8” 5.7” 8.50 x 0.50” 1/2 x 15 x 3” 3.12” 45
Group 2
RSS-10-40-3-XX-XX 10 3.05 4 - 13.3 - 7.7 .226 8” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 116
RSS-10-45-1-XX-XX 10 3.05 4.5 26 20 16 13 .119 11” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 71
RSS-10-50-7-XX-XX 10 3.05 5 45 35 28 23 .179 11” 8 - 11” 5.7 - 7.7” 10.25 x 1” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 110
RSS-12-40-3-XX-XX 12 3.66 4 - 10.2 - 5.7 .226 8” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 135
RSS-12-45-1-XX-XX 12 3.66 4.5 20 15 12 10 .119 11” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 84
RSS-12-50-7-XX-XX 12 3.66 5 35 27 22 18 .179 11” 8 - 11” 5.7 - 7.7” 10.25 x 1” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 130
RSS-14-40-3-XX-XX 14 4.27 4 - 8 - 4.1 .226 8” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 153
RSS-14-45-1-XX-XX 14 4.27 4.5 16 13 10 8 .119 11” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 94
RSS-14-50-7-XX-XX 14 4.27 5 31 23 19 15 .179 11” 8 - 11” 5.7 - 7.7” 10.25 x 1” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 150
RSS-16-40-3-XX-XX 16 4.88 4 - 4.7 - 2.3 .226 8” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 171
RSS-16-45-1-XX-XX 16 4.88 4.5 15 11 8 6.5 .119 11” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 105
RSS-16-50-7-XX-XX 16 4.88 5 27 20 16 13 .179 11” 8 - 11” 5.7 - 7.7” 10.25 x 1” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 170
RSS-18-40-3-XX-XX 18 5.49 4 - 8.2 - 4.9 .226 8” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 189
RSS-18-45-1-XX-XX 18 5.49 4.5 12 9 7 5 .119 11” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 116
RSS-18-50-7-XX-XX 18 5.49 5 23 18 14 11 .179 11” 8 - 11” 5.7 - 7.7” 10.25 x 1” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 190
RSS-20-40-3-XX-XX 20 6.10 4 - 7.8 - 4.2 .226 8” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 208
RSS-20-45-1-XX-XX 20 6.10 4.5 10 7.5 6 4 .119 11” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 127
RSS-20-50-7-XX-XX 20 6.10 5 20 15 11 9 .179 11” 8 - 11” 5.7 - 7.7” 10.25 x 1” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 210
RSS-20-60-3-XX-XX 20 6.10 6 45 33 26 20 .259 11” 9 - 11” 6.4 - 7.7” 10.25 x 1” 3/4 x 30 x 3” 4” 322
RSS-25-45-1-XX-XX 25 7.62 4.5 7 5 3 2.2 .119 11” 7.5 - 11” 5.3 - 7.7” 10.25 x 0.75” 1 x 36 x 4” 4” 171
RSS-25-50-7-XX-XX 25 7.62 5 13 10 8 6 .179 11” 8 - 11” 5.7 - 7.7” 10.25 x 1” 1 x 36 x 4” 4” 260
RSS-25-60-3-XX-XX 25 7.62 6 29 22 17 13 .259 11” 9 - 11” 6.4 - 7.7” 10.25 x 1” 1 x 36 x 4” 4” 399
RSS-30-60-3-XX-XX 30 9.14 6 22 16 12 9 .259 11” 9 - 11” 6.4 - 7.7” 10.25 x 1” 1 x 36 x 4” 4” 475
RSS
ROUND STRAIGHT STEEL
Features
• Round Straight Steel Shaft